
 YF26-9      FD3

 BULL 9       CC

 YF2-6        C5

 M14E

 BULL4        C5

 YF-2         C5

 ROSEDALE FAIR

 ROSEDALE BEAT

 ASCOT JUGGERNAU

 ASCOT J21E

 3607 COLINTA BA

 Z1026 COLINTA

 

 

Note: 
  Case No  1822664  HPc        BVDV NEG

 Pedigree of YF26-9      FD3

 Name:             BUNJURGEN TY

 Sex:                 Male                    Date of Birth:    27/11/2022

 MR L8E

Neilsen Family TrustPrinted:  4/04/2025

Sire

Sire

Sire

Sire

Sire

Sire

Sire

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

Dam

31 Birth

 Wean

 400 day

 600 day

276

396

464

Weights

  BUNJURGEN TY

ASCOT LUMP SUM Q15E (P) (R/F)

BUNJURGEN IDA

ROSEDALE LUMP SUM (MR L8E) (P)

ASCOT M14E (JAJ M14E) (P)

COLINTA FRIAND F6093 P

BUNJURGEN MARTHA

ROSEDALE FAIRLANE (MR F8E) (P)

ROSEDALE BEATRIX G231 (MR G231E) (P)

ASCOT JUGGERNAUT J134E (JAJ J134E) (P)

ASCOT J21E (JAJ J21E) (P)

COLINTA BARRACHO (AI) P   C5

COLINTA  Z1026  D/H 50/50   C4

-0.05

0.89

0.7

0.84

0.86

0.66

ADG L ADG


